
     

Standard Features
Mercury® 250 Pro XS FourStroke
Lowrance® HDS-9 LIVE at bow & HDS-12 LIVE at console
Two 8-foot Power-Poles
Dual Pro™ 15x4 on-board battery charger
The Oxygenator® livewell system
Three lithium trolling motor batteries
Trailer parking brake
Challenger wheel upgrade
Battery gauge (with Dual Pro® only)

 

$486
$81,817 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 240 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 

© 2020 White River Marine Group (V201029) 

 

Specifications
Length 21' 8"

Max. Recommended HP 250 HP 

Fuel Capacity 51 gal. 

Beam 98 " 

Max. Person Capacity 5 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
$75,695 USD

Options and Upgrades 
Lithium RB80 battery w/ holder (3) for trolling motor,
requires lithium capable charger
Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)
Hamby's 6' keel protector / black
Rigid light package (boat only)
Port Console
Infinity AM/FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA
2000 capable
Loc-R-Bar™ (long)
LED gauge for TH Marine hydraulic setback plate
Hydraulic TH Marine setback - must order additional
trim lever - default
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic
Trim switch lever control (dual)
Hot Foot throttle w/ slide (all except Mercury DTS)
Lowrance® GHOST

Total Price As Shown

$81,817 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2021 Z521C Ranger Cup Equipped

+$0

+$1,079
+$622
+$604

+$1,049
+$561

+$311
+$256
+$945

+$244
+$152
+$299
+$0


