





2021 Z521C Ranger Cup Equipped

Standard Features

- Mercury® 250 Pro XS FourStroke
- Lowrance® HDS-9 LIVE at bow & HDS-12 LIVE at console
- Two 8-foot Power-Poles
- Dual Pro[™] 15x4 on-board battery charger
- The Oxygenator® livewell system
- Three lithium trolling motor batteries
- Trailer parking brake
- Challenger wheel upgrade
- Battery gauge (with Dual Pro® only)





Specifications		
Length	21' 8"	
Max. Recommended HP	250 HP	
Fuel Capacity	51 gal.	
Beam	98 "	
Max. Person Capacity	5 persons	

Priced To Be Yours [™]

\$75,695 USD

Options and Upgrades		
Lithium RB80 battery w/ holder (3) for trolling motor, requires lithium capable charger	+\$0	
Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)	+\$1,079	
Hamby's 6' keel protector / black	+\$622	
Rigid light package (boat only)	+\$604	
Port Console	+\$1,049	
Infinity AM/FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA 2000 capable	+\$561	
Loc-R-Bar [™] (long)	+\$311	
LED gauge for TH Marine hydraulic setback plate	+\$256	
Hydraulic TH Marine setback - must order additional trim lever - default	+\$945	
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic	+\$244	
Trim switch lever control (dual)	+\$152	
Hot Foot throttle w/ slide (all except Mercury DTS)	+\$299	
Lowrance [®] GHOST	+\$0	

Total Price As Shown

USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.